
Breakfast and Out of School Club Menu 

Friday Specials – Autumn Term 2018 
 

Autumn 1 

Date: Menu option: 
Friday 7th September Toast and Preserves 

Friday 14th September Spaghetti Hoops on Toast 

Friday 21st September Brioche and Croissants 

Friday 28th September Pancakes with options of 

topping 

Friday 5th October Beans on Toast 

Friday 12th October Crumpets 

Friday 19th October Porridge with options of 

topping 

Friday 26th October Sausage Sandwich 
 

Autumn 2 

Date: Menu option: 
Friday 9th November Toasted Bagel 

Friday 16th November Ham and Cheese Toasted 

Muffin 

Friday 23rd November Eggs and Soldiers 

Friday 30th November Cheese Toasties 

Friday 7th December Porridge with options of 

topping 

Friday 14th December Spaghetti Hoops on Toast 

Friday 21st December Sausage Sandwich 
 

All ‘Friday Special’ options are in addition to usual cereal and toast 

options. 


